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BROWN
BUTTER 
BAKES

bbbakesnyc@gmail .com   917.765.0405   bbbakesnyc.com



ABOUT 
BROWN 
BUTTER 
BAKES

Brown Butter Bakes is a custom order dessert

studio located in Brooklyn, NY. BBB was created

by Chioma Ukonu in 2014 with a simple goal: to

take customers back to a time when cakes and

desserts were made from scratch with real

ingredients. 

Only the finest quality all-natural and organic

ingredients are used, handled by Chioma with

love and care, using recipes created by Chioma

herself and other pastry chefs, handed down

through generations.



CA
K

ES

WHOLE CAKES

Cake: Layers of vanilla cake

Filling: Vanilla bean buttercream

Frosting: Vanilla buttercream with sprinkles

A V A I L A B L E  I N  8 "

V A N I L L A  C A K E

Cake: Layers of chocolate cake

Filling: Chocolate ganache

Frosting: Chocolate ganache with chocolate 

curls

C H O C O L A T E  C A K E

Cake: Layers of red velvet cake

Filling: Cream cheese frosting

Frosting: Cream cheese frosting with red 

velvet crumbs

R E D  V E L V E T  C A K E

Cake: Layers of blue velvet cake

Filling: White chocolate buttercream

Frosting: Vanilla buttercream with blue velvet 

crumbs

B L U E  V E L V E T  C A K E



CA
K

ES

WHOLE CAKES

Cake: Layers of carrot cake

Filling: Cream cheese frosting

Frosting: Cream cheese frosting with pecans 

and walnuts

A V A I L A B L E  I N  8 "

C A R R O T  C A K E

Cake: Layers of vanilla sponge cake

Filling: Whipped cream & fresh strawberries

Frosting: Whipped cream & strawberries

S T R A W B E R R Y  S H O R T C A K E

Cake: Layers of chocolate cake

Filling: Oreo filling

Frosting: Vanilla buttercream, oreo crumbs & 

chocolate ganache

O R E O  C A K E

Cake: Layers of lemon cake

Filling: Cream cheese frosting & blueberry 

filling

Frosting: Vanilla buttercream with graham 

crumbs

L E M O N - B L U E B E R R Y  
C H E E S E C A K E



CA
K

E JA
R

S

8 OZ JARS A V A I L A B L E  B Y  T H E  
H A L F  D O Z E N

V a n i l l a  C a k e  -  V a n i l l a  B u t t e r c r e a m

V a n i l l a  C a k e  -  G a n a c h e

C h o c o l a t e  C a k e  -  V a n i l l a  B u t t e r c r e a m

C h o c o l a t e  C a k e  -  G a n a c h e

R e d  V e l v e t  C a k e  -  C r e a m  C h e e s e  
F r o s t i n g

B l u e  V e l v e t  C a k e  -  W h i t e  C h o c o l a t e  
B u t t e r c r e a m

S t r a w b e r r y  C a k e  -  V a n i l l a  
B u t t e r c r e a m

S t r a w b e r r y  C a k e  -  C r e a m  C h e e s e  
F r o s t i n g

T r e s  L e c h e s

H e n n y  S i d e c a r :  H e n n e s s e y  C a k e  -  
G r a n d  M a r n i e r  B u t t e r c r e a m

B a i l e y s  &  C o f f e e :  B a i l e y s  C a k e ,  C o f f e e  
W h i p p e d  C r e a m  &  G a n a c h e



D
ESSER

T JA
R

S

8 OZ JARS A V A I L A B L E  B Y  T H E  
H A L F  D O Z E N

B a n a n a  P u d d i n g

O r e o  B a n a n a  P u d d i n g

L e m o n - B l u e b e r r y  C h e e s e c a k e

S t r a w b e r r y  C h e e s e c a k e

T i r a m i s u

C h o c o l a t e  M o c h a  M o u s s e

C a r a m e l  B r o w n i e  M o u s s e



CU
P

CA
K

ES

CLASSIC A V A I L A B L E  B Y  T H E  
D O Z E N

V a n i l l a  C a k e  -  V a n i l l a  B u t t e r c r e a m

V a n i l l a  C a k e  -  G a n a c h e

C h o c o l a t e  C a k e  -  V a n i l l a  B u t t e r c r e a m

C h o c o l a t e  C a k e  -  G a n a c h e

R e d  V e l v e t  C a k e  -  C r e a m  C h e e s e  
F r o s t i n g

B l u e  V e l v e t  C a k e  -  W h i t e  C h o c o l a t e  
B u t t e r c r e a m

B l a c k  V e l v e t  -  B r o w n  B u t t e r  
B u t t e r c r e a m

C a r r o t  C a k e  -  C r e a m  C h e e s e  F r o s t i n g

B a n a n a  C a k e  -  B r o w n  B u t t e r  
B u t t e r c r e a m / C r e a m  C h e e s e  F r o s t i n g

T r e s  L e c h e s



CU
P

CA
K

ES

CENTER-FILLED A V A I L A B L E  B Y  T H E  
D O Z E N

 Vanilla cake - Crème brûlée filling - 

Caramelized sugar, whipped cream, 

strawberry & blueberries

C R È M E  B R Û L É E  

 Chocolate cake - Oreo cream filling - Vanilla 

buttercream, ganache, oreo crumbs

O R E O

 Red velvet cake - Cheesecake filling - White 

chocolate buttercream, graham crumbs

R E D  V E L V E T  C H E E S E C A K E

Vanilla cake - Cookie dough filling - Brown 

butter buttercream, chocolate ganache & 

chocolate chunk cookie pieces

C H O C O L A T E  C H I P

Cinnamon spiced cake - Cookie butter 

whipped filling - Vanilla buttercream, cookie 

butter drizzle & lotus cookie

C O O K I E  B U T T E R



CU
P

CA
K

ES

CENTER-FILLED A V A I L A B L E  B Y  T H E  
D O Z E N

 Chocolate cake - Dulce de leche filling, 

Coffee buttercream, ganache & caramel 

drizzle

C A R A M E L  M O C H A  L A T T E

Chai infused vanilla cake - Pistachio cream 

filling - Rose buttercream & white chocolate 

drizzle

P I S T A C H I O  R O S E

 Chocolate cake - Chocolate mousse filling - 

Ganache, white chocolate drizzle, brownie 

piece

B R O W N I E  M O U S S E

Vanilla cake - vanilla pudding filling - Whipped 

cream, vanilla wafer crumbs, banana slice

B A N A N A  P U D D I N G

Chocolate cake - Hazelnut cream filling  - 

Chocolate buttercream & Ferrero Rocher

F E R E R R O  R O C H E R



CO
O

K
IES

CLASSIC A V A I L A B L E  B Y  T H E  
D O Z E N

C h o c o l a t e  C h u n k

W h i t e  C h o c o l a t e - C r a i s i n

O a t m e a l  R a i s i n

R e d  V e l v e t

S o f t  S u g a r  C o o k i e

T r i p l e  C h o c o l a t e  C h u n k

B i r t h d a y  C a k e

S ' m o r e s

S a l t e d  C a r a m e l



B
R

O
W

NIES &
 B

A
R

S

CLASSIC A V A I L A B L E  B Y  T H E  
D O Z E N

C h o c o l a t e  F u d g e

R e d  V e l v e t  C h e e s e c a k e

B r o w n  B u t t e r  B l o n d i e

S a l t e d  C a r a m e l  B l o n d i e

C o o k i e  D o u g h

O r e o  S t u f f e d

P e a n u t  B u t t e r  S w i r l

T u r t l e  ( C h o c o l a t e ,  C a r a m e l ,  P e c a n s )



PRICE LIST
WHOLE CAKES

Vanilla
Chocolate
Red Velvet
Blue Velvet
Carrot
Strawberry Shortcake
Oreo
Lemon-Blueberry Cheesecake

8"

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

Per Case

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CAKE JARS

Vanilla-Vanilla
Vanilla-Ganache
Chocolate-Vanilla
Chocolate-Ganache
Red Velvet-Cream Cheese
Blue Velvet-White Chocolate
Strawberry-Vanilla
Strawberry-Cream Cheese
Tres Leches
Henny Sidecar
Baileys Coffee

$$

$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$48.00
$48.00

Per Case

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

DESSERT JARS

Banana Pudding
Oreo Banana Pudding
Lemon-Blueberry Cheesecake
Strawberry Cheesecake
Tiramisu
Chocolate Mocha Mousse
Caramel Brownie Mousse

$$

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

Per Case

6
6
6
6
6
6
6

CUPCAKES

Vanilla-Vanilla
Vanilla-Ganache
Chocolate-Vanilla
Chocolate-Ganache
Red Velvet-Cream Cheese
Blue Velvet-White Chocolate
Black Velvet-Brown Butter
Carrot-Cream Cheese
Banana-Brown Butter
Banana-Cream Cheese
Tres Leches
Crème Brulee
Oreo
Red Velvet Cheesecake
Chocolate Chip
Cookie Butter
Caramel Mocha Latte
Pistachio Rose
Brownie Mousse
Banana Pudding
Ferrero Rocher

$$

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

Per Case

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

COOKIES

Chocolate Chunk
White Chocolate-Craisin
Oatmeal Raisin
Red Velvet
Soft Sugar Cookie
Triple Chocolate Chunk
Birthday Cake
S'mores
Salted Caramel

$$

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Per Case

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

BROWNIES & BARS

Chocolate Fudge
Red Velvet Cheesecake
Brown Butter Blondie
Salted Caramel Blondie
Cookie Dough
Oreo Stuffed
Peanut Butter Swirl
Turtle

$$

$33.00
$38.00
$33.00
$33.00
$38.00
$38.00
$33.00
$33.00

Per Case

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

$150 Order Minimum
Items packaged in bulk, not individual
3 to 4 days product shelf life
Price subject to change



GET IN TOUCH
We would love to hear from you. Whether it’s about setting up a 
wholesale account with us or catering your special event, or just 
some general feedback, we would be happy to speak with you. 
Thank you for your interest in our delicious baked goods. We look 
forward to working with you!

Office hours are Tues-Sat 10AM-6PM.
Order adjustments for pastries must be made 2 days prior to the 
delivery date.
Cut off times to make changes is 4PM on weekdays, 1 PM on 
weekends.

THANK 
YOU!

CONTACT INFO
email: BBBakesNYC@gmail.com

phone/text: 917.765.0405


