

BROWN BUTTER BAKES

wholesale pastry menu

bbbakesnyc@gmail.com 917.765.0405 bbbakesnyc.com





Brown Butter Bakes is a custom order dessert studio located in Brooklyn, NY. BBB was created by Chioma Ukonu in 2014 with a simple goal: to take customers back to a time when cakes and desserts were made from scratch with real ingredients.

Only the finest quality all-natural and organic ingredients are used, handled by Chioma with love and care, using recipes created by Chioma herself and other pastry chefs, handed down through generations.





WHOLE CAKES

AVAILABLE IN 8"

VANILLA CAKE

Cake: Layers of vanilla cake

Filling: Vanilla bean buttercream

Frosting: Vanilla buttercream with sprinkles



Cake: Layers of chocolate cake

Filling: Chocolate ganache

Frosting: Chocolate ganache with chocolate

curls

RED VELVET CAKE

Cake: Layers of red velvet cake

Filling: Cream cheese frosting

Frosting: Cream cheese frosting with red

velvet crumbs

BLUE VELVET CAKE

Cake: Layers of blue velvet cake

Filling: White chocolate buttercream

Frosting: Vanilla buttercream with blue velvet

crumbs





WHOLE CAKES

AVAILABLE IN 8"

CARROT CAKE

Cake: Layers of carrot cake

Filling: Cream cheese frosting

Frosting: Cream cheese frosting with pecans

and walnuts



Cake: Layers of vanilla sponge cake

Filling: Whipped cream & fresh strawberries

Frosting: Whipped cream & strawberries

OREO CAKE

Cake: Layers of chocolate cake

Filling: Oreo filling

Frosting: Vanilla buttercream, oreo crumbs &

chocolate ganache

LEMON-BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE

Cake: Layers of lemon cake

Filling: Cream cheese frosting & blueberry

filling

Frosting: Vanilla buttercream with graham

crumbs





8 OZ JARS

AVAILABLE BY THE HALF DOZEN

Vanilla Cake - Vanilla Buttercream

Vanilla Cake - Ganache

Chocolate Cake - Vanilla Buttercream

Chocolate Cake - Ganache

Red Velvet Cake - Cream Cheese Frosting

Blue Velvet Cake - White Chocolate Buttercream

Strawberry Cake - Vanilla Buttercream

Strawberry Cake - Cream Cheese Frosting

Tres Leches

Henny Sidecar: Hennessey Cake -Grand Marnier Buttercream

Baileys & Coffee: Baileys Cake, Coffee Whipped Cream & Ganache

8 OZ JARS

AVAILABLE BY THE HALF DOZEN

Banana Pudding

Oreo Banana Pudding

Lemon-Blueberry Cheesecake

Strawberry Cheesecake

Tiramisu

Chocolate Mocha Mousse

Caramel Brownie Mousse



CLASSIC

AVAILABLE BY THE DOZEN

Vanilla Cake - Vanilla Buttercream

Vanilla Cake - Ganache

Chocolate Cake - Vanilla Buttercream

Chocolate Cake - Ganache

Red Velvet Cake - Cream Cheese Frosting

Blue Velvet Cake - White Chocolate Buttercream

Black Velvet - Brown Butter Buttercream

Carrot Cake - Cream Cheese Frosting

Banana Cake - Brown Butter Buttercream/Cream Cheese Frosting

Tres Leches



CENTER-FILLED AVAILABLE BY THE

CRÈME BRÛLÉE

Vanilla cake - Crème brûlée filling -Caramelized sugar, whipped cream, strawberry & blueberries

OREO

Chocolate cake - Oreo cream filling - Vanilla buttercream, ganache, oreo crumbs

RED VELVET CHEESECAKE

Red velvet cake - Cheesecake filling - White chocolate buttercream, graham crumbs

CHOCOLATE CHIP

Vanilla cake - Cookie dough filling - Brown butter buttercream, chocolate ganache & chocolate chunk cookie pieces

COOKIE BUTTER

Cinnamon spiced cake - Cookie butter whipped filling - Vanilla buttercream, cookie butter drizzle & lotus cookie





CENTER-FILLED AVAILABLE BY THE

CARAMEL MOCHA LATTE

Chocolate cake - Dulce de leche filling, Coffee buttercream, ganache & caramel drizzle

PISTACHIO ROSE

Chai infused vanilla cake - Pistachio cream filling - Rose buttercream & white chocolate drizzle

BROWNIE MOUSSE

Chocolate cake - Chocolate mousse filling - Ganache, white chocolate drizzle, brownie piece

BANANA PUDDING

Vanilla cake - vanilla pudding filling - Whipped cream, vanilla wafer crumbs, banana slice

FERERRO ROCHER

Chocolate cake - Hazelnut cream filling - Chocolate buttercream & Ferrero Rocher





CLASSIC

AVAILABLE BY THE DOZEN

Chocolate Chunk

White Chocolate-Craisin

Oatmeal Raisin

Red Velvet

Soft Sugar Cookie

Triple Chocolate Chunk

Birthday Cake

S'mores

Salted Caramel



CLASSIC

AVAILABLE BY THE DOZEN

Chocolate Fudge

Red Velvet Cheesecake

Brown Butter Blondie

Salted Caramel Blondie

Cookie Dough

Oreo Stuffed

Peanut Butter Swirl

Turtle (Chocolate, Caramel, Pecans)



PRICE LIST

WHOLE CAKES	8"	Per Case	CUPCAKES	\$\$	Per Case
Vanilla	\$40.00	1	Vanilla–Vanilla	\$28.00	12
Chocolate	\$40.00	1	Vanilla-Ganache	\$28.00	12
Red Velvet	\$40.00	1	Chocolate-Vanilla	\$28.00	12
Blue Velvet	\$40.00	1	Chocolate-Ganache	\$28.00	12
Carrot	\$40.00	1	Red Velvet-Cream Cheese	\$28.00	12
Strawberry Shortcake	\$48.00	1	Blue Velvet-White Chocolate	\$28.00	12
Oreo	\$48.00	1	Black Velvet-Brown Butter	\$28.00	12
Lemon-Blueberry Cheesecake	\$48.00	1	Carrot-Cream Cheese	\$28.00	12
,			Banana-Brown Butter	\$28.00	12
CAKE JARS	\$\$	Per Case	Banana-Cream Cheese	\$28.00	12
Vanilla-Vanilla	\$42.00	6	Tres Leches	\$28.00	12
Vanilla-Ganache	\$42.00	6	Crème Brulee	\$33.00	12
Chocolate-Vanilla	\$42.00	6	Oreo	\$33.00	12
Chocolate-Ganache	\$42.00	6	Red Velvet Cheesecake	\$33.00	12
Red Velvet-Cream Cheese	\$42.00	6	Chocolate Chip	\$33.00	12
Blue Velvet-White Chocolate	\$42.00	6	Cookie Butter	\$33.00	12
Strawberry-Vanilla	\$42.00	6	Caramel Mocha Latte	\$33.00	12
Strawberry-Cream Cheese	\$42.00	6	Pistachio Rose	\$33.00	12
Tres Leches	\$42.00	6	Brownie Mousse	\$33.00	12
Henny Sidecar	\$48.00	6	Banana Pudding	\$33.00	12 12
Baileys Coffee	\$48.00	6	Ferrero Rocher	\$33.00	12
DESSERT JARS	\$\$	Per Case	COOKIES	\$\$	Per Case
Banana Pudding	\$48.00	6	Chocolate Chunk	\$30.00	12
Oreo Banana Pudding	\$48.00	6	White Chocolate-Craisin	\$30.00	12
Lemon-Blueberry Cheesecake	\$48.00	6	Oatmeal Raisin	\$30.00	12
Strawberry Cheesecake	\$48.00	6	Red Velvet	\$30.00	12
Tiramisu	\$48.00	6	Soft Sugar Cookie	\$30.00	12
Chocolate Mocha Mousse	\$48.00	6	Triple Chocolate Chunk	\$30.00	12
Caramel Brownie Mousse	\$48.00	6	Birthday Cake	\$30.00	12
			S'mores	\$30.00	12
			Salted Caramel	\$30.00	12
			BROWNIES & BARS	\$\$	Per Case
			Chocolate Fudge	\$33.00	12
			Red Velvet Cheesecake	\$38.00	12
			Brown Butter Blondie	\$33.00	12
			Salted Caramel Blondie	\$33.00	12
			Cookie Dough	\$38.00	12
			Oreo Stuffed	\$38.00	12
			Peanut Butter Swirl	\$33.00	12
Rose Esta			Turtle	\$33.00	12



GET IN TOUCH

We would love to hear from you. Whether it's about setting up a wholesale account with us or catering your special event, or just some general feedback, we would be happy to speak with you. Thank you for your interest in our delicious baked goods. We look forward to working with you!

Office hours are Tues-Sat 10AM-6PM.

Order adjustments for pastries must be made 2 days prior to the delivery date.

Cut off times to make changes is 4PM on weekdays, 1 PM on weekends.

CONTACT INFO

email: BBBakesNYC@gmail.com

phone/text: 917.765.0405



